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NO
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BERM EQ:WRDAIBAI

Club N°

BERMEO-
URDAIBAI

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

bateau

6 14
20 0
14 6
20 0
16 2
12 8
11 8
2 0

DAVID DURAN
GARCIA
N& ecute; en: SANTURTZI
24-03-1996
En
Saison Club competition Condition
dansla
ACT
2024 BERMEO Oui Non
propre
ITSASOKO . . ,
2023 AMA Oui Formé
2022 ZIERBENA Oui Non
propre
ITSASOKO . . ,
2021 AMA Oui Formé
ITSASOKO . . ,
2020 AMA Oui Formé
ITSASOKO . . ,
2019 AMA Oui Formeé
ITSASOKO . . ,
2018 AMA Oui Formé
ITSASOKO . . ,
2017 AMA Oui Formeé
ITSASOKO ,
2016 AMA Non Formeé
ITSASOKO ,
2015 AMA Non Formé
ITSASOKO ,
2014 AMA Non Forme
ITSASOKO ,
2013 AMA Non Formé
ITSASOKO ,
2012 AMA Non Formeé
2011 ITSASOKO Non Formé

AMA

11

227

48

111

217

178

196

141

14

19:28,82 21:55,70

20:00,72 23:08,20

19:51,02 21:22,54

19:12,98 21:25,78

19:15,78 21:27,16

19:12,66 21:33,52

19:36,88 21:50,58

20:08,48 20:32,90



